
2021-2022 Track Region Tournament Managers

Class 1A Region 1
Manager: Ann Greenfield
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-227-2716
Email: ann.greenfield@murray.kyschools.us
Host: Murray High School
  1800 Sycamore St
  Murray, KY   42071
Host AD: Ann Greenfield
  Email: ann.greenfield@murray.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-227-2716
Data Entry: Michael Nichols
  Email: michael.nichols@cmcss.net
Site: Murray
  1800 Sycamore St
  Murray, KY   42071
Start Date: May 21, '22
Comments:

May 21st 9:00 AM

Class 2A Region 1
Manager: Deatrik Kinney
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-627-0176
Email: deatrik.kinney@paducah.kyschools.us
Host: Paducah Tilghman High School
  2400 Washington St
  Paducah, KY   42003
Host AD: Deatrik Kinney
  Email: deatrik.kinney@paducah.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-627-0176
Data Entry: John Newsome
  Email: John.newsome@paducah.kyschools.us
Site: Paducah Tilghman
  2400 Washington St
  Paducah, KY   42003
Start Date: May 14, '22
Comments:

May 14th 10:00 AM

Class 3A Region 1
Manager: Dan Crume
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-929-4745
Email: daniel.crume@daviess.kyschools.us
Host: Apollo High School
  2280 Tamarack Rd
  Owensboro, KY   42301
Host AD: Dan Crume
  Email: daniel.crume@daviess.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-929-4745
Data Entry: Midsouth Timing LLC - Jeff Sparks
  Email: jsparks@automateddirectmail.com
Site: Apollo
  2280 Tamarack Rd
  Owensboro, KY   42301
Start Date: May 24, '22
Comments:

May 24th 10:00 AM CT

Class 1A Region 2
Manager: Gary Morris
   Head Coach 
Phone (cell): 8125985844
Email: gary.morris@mclean.kyschools.us
Host: McLean County High School
  1859 Hwy 136E
  Calhoun, KY   42327
Host AD: Ricky Humphrey
  Email: richard.humphrey@mclean.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-570-5413
Data Entry: Jeff Sparks
  Email: jsparks@automateddirectmail.com
Site: Apollo High School 
  Owensboro , KY   
Comments:

May 24th 5:00 PM CT 

Class 2A Region 2
Manager: Ken Skea
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 270-392-4291
Email: ken.skea0830@gmail.com
Host: Warren East High School
  6867 Louisville Rd
  Bowling Green, KY   42101
Host AD: Charles Combs
  Email: charles.combs@warren.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-791-9124
Data Entry: Frank Miklavcic
  Email: fmiklavcic@gmail.com
Site: Warren East
  6867 Louisville Rd
  Bowling Green, KY   42101
Start Date: May 24, '22
Comments:

May 24th 5:00 PM

Class 3A Region 2
Manager: Ivin Youngblood
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-319-8766
Email: ivin.youngblood@hardin.kyschools.us
Host: North Hardin High School
  801 S Logsdon Pky
  Radcliff, KY   40160
Host AD: Ivin Youngblood
  Email: ivin.youngblood@hardin.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-319-8766
Data Entry: James Webb
  Email: james.webb001@gmail.com
Site: North Hardin
  801 S Logsdon Pky
  Radcliff, KY   40160
Start Date: May 17, '22
Comments:

May 17 12:00 PM

Class 1A Region 3
Manager: Lad Dillard
   Head Coach 
Phone (cell): 502-408-6520
Email: dillardlad@msn.com
Host: Holy Cross (Louisville) High School
  5144 Dixie Hwy
  Louisville, KY   40216
Host AD: Kent Foushee
  Email: kfoushee@holycrosshs.com
  Phone (cell): 502-523-6510
Data Entry: David Flaugher
  Email: dflaugher@dcracetiming.com
Site: Assumption Green
  4500 Champions Trace
  Louisville, KY   40218
Comments:

May 17th 5:30 PM

Class 2A Region 3
Manager: Andrew Danner 
   Coach
Phone (cell): 502-855-9307
Email: adanner81@gmail.com
Host: Christian Academy-Louisville High School
  700 South English Station Road
  Louisville, KY   40245
Host AD: Brad Morgan
  Email: bmorgan@caschools.us
  Phone (cell): 502-751-9827
Data Entry: Ed Cook and Rose Chalk 
  Email: c3timingllc@gmail.com 
Site: Christian Academy-Louisville
  700 South English Station Road
  Louisville, KY   40245
Comments:

May 24th 5:30 PM

Class 3A Region 3
Manager: Kyle Reh
   Asst Athletic Director
Phone (cell): (502) 523-2818
Email: kreh@saintx.com
Host: St. Xavier High School
  1609 Poplar Level Rd
  Louisville, KY   40217
Host AD: Denny Williams
  Email: dwilliams@saintx.com
  Phone (cell): 502-457-1528
Data Entry: Linda Sarrett
  Email: linda.sarrett@henry.kyschools.us
Site: St. Xavier
  1609 Poplar Level Rd
  Louisville, KY   40217
Start Date: May 24, '22
Comments:

May 24th 5:00 PM
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2021-2022 Track Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Class 1A Region 4
Manager: Chris Davis
   Head Coach 
Phone (cell): 859-620-0126
Email: cdavis@bishopbrossart.org
Host: Bishop Brossart High School
  4 Grove St
  Alexandria, KY   41001
Host AD: Ron Verst
  Email: rjverst@gmail.com
  Phone (cell): 859-620-2101
Data Entry: Ed Cook
  Email: c3timingllc@gmail.com 
Site: Bishop Brossart
  4 Grove St
  Alexandria, KY   41001
Start Date: May 23, '22
Comments:

May 23rd 5:00 PM

Class 2A Region 4
Manager: Casey Fisk (AD @ Scott HS)
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-802-1980
Email: casey.fisk@kenton.kyschools.us
Host: Highlands High School
  2400 Memorial Pky
  Fort Thomas, KY   41075
Host AD: Wes Caldwell
  Email: wes.caldwell@fortthomas.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-457-6662
Data Entry: Tim King
  Email: teejayking@gmail.com
Site: Scott HS
  , KY   
Comments:

May 25th, 5:00 PM

Class 3A Region 4
Manager: Mike Horan
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 502-807-1165
Email: michael.horan@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Eastern High School
  12400 Old Shelbyville Rd
  Louisville, KY   40243
Host AD: Joseph Scheper
  Email: joseph.scheper@jefferson.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 502-544-9409
Data Entry: David Flaugher
  Email: dflaugher@dcracetiming.com
Site: Eastern
  12400 Old Shelbyville Rd
  Louisville, KY   40243
Start Date: May 24, '22
Comments:

May 24th 5:00 PM 

Class 1A Region 5
Manager: Brent Taylor
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-663-1517
Email: brent.taylor@trimble.kyschools.us
Host: Trimble County High School
  1029 Highway 421 N
  Bedford, KY   40006
Host AD: Brent Taylor
  Email: brent.taylor@trimble.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 502-663-1517
Data Entry: Tim King
  Email: teejayking@gmail.com
Site: Trimble County
  1029 Highway 421 N
  Bedford, KY   40006
Comments:

May 22nd 3:00 PM

Class 2A Region 5
Manager: Terry Yeast
   Head Coach 
Phone (cell): 859-325-0267
Email: terry.yeast@mercer.kyschools.us
Host: Mercer County High School
  1124 Moberly Rd
  Harrodsburg, KY   40330
Host AD: Donald Smith
  Email: donald.smith@mercer.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-516-1202
Data Entry: Leslie Smith
  Email: leslielsmith@att.net
Site: Alvis Johnson Field
  Harrodsburg, KY   40330
Start Date: May 23, '22
Comments:

May 23rd 5:30 PM

Class 3A Region 5
Manager: Shawn Proffitt
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 407-883-9470
Email: sproffitt@tql.com
Host: Ryle High School
  10379 US 42
  Union, KY   41091
Host AD: Keaton Belcher
  Email: keaton.belcher@boone.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-322-6327
Data Entry: Tim King 
  Email: teejayking@gmail.com
Site: Ryle
  10379 US 42
  Union, KY   41091
Start Date: May 25, '22
Comments:

May 25th 5:00 PM

PV May 23rd 

Class 1A Region 6
Manager: John Harris
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 606-521-5400
Email: John.Harris@wburg.kyschools.us
Host: Williamsburg High School
  1000 Main St
  Williamsburg, KY   40769
Host AD: Jerry Herron
  Email: jerry.herron@wburg.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-524-4459
Data Entry: Leslie Smith
  Email: lesliesmith@att.net
Site: University of Cumberlands
  , KY   
Start Date: May 24, '22
Comments:

May 24th 5:30 PM

Class 2A Region 6
Manager: Tj Maynard
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-465-4530
Email: tj.maynard@russellind.kyschools.us
Host: Russell High School
  709 Red Devil Ln
  Russell, KY   41169
Host AD: Tj Maynard
  Email: tj.maynard@russellind.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-465-4530
Data Entry: Shawn Thornbury
  Email: shawn.thornbury@boyd.kyschools.us
Site: Russell
  709 Red Devil Ln
  Russell, KY   41169
Start Date: May 21, '22
Comments:

May 21st 4:00 PM 

Class 3A Region 6
Manager: Dodd Dixon
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 8595130560
Email: dixonandjuett@gmail.com
Host: George Rogers Clark High School
  2745 Boonesboro Road
  Winchester, KY   40391
Host AD: Michael Ritchie
  Email: michael.ritchie2@clark.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-356-1056
Data Entry: Frank Miklavcic 
  Email: Fmiklavcic2@gmail.com 
Site: George Rogers Clark
  2745 Boonesboro Road
  Winchester, KY   40391
Start Date: May 20, '22
Comments:

May 20th 6:00 PM
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2021-2022 Track Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Class 1A Region 7
Manager: Celia Hornback
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 606-336-1092
Email: celia.barker@bath.kyschools.us
Host: Bath County High School
  645 Chenault Dr.
  Owingsville, KY   40360
Host AD: Scott Anderson
  Email: scott.anderson@bath.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-375-6740
Data Entry: Tim King 
  Email: teejayking@gmail.com
Site: Bath County
  645 Chenault Dr.
  Owingsville, KY   40360
Start Date: May 21, '22
Comments:

May 21st 3 PM Field Events, 4:30 Meet

Class 2A Region 7
Manager: Neil West
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-794-1215
Email: neil.west@magoffin.kyschools.us
Host: Magoffin County High School
  1100 East Mountain Parkway
  Salyersville, KY   41465
Host AD: Neil West
  Email: neil.west@magoffin.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-794-1215
Data Entry: Frank Miklavcic
  Email: fmiklavcic2@gmail.com
Site: Magoffin County
  1100 East Mountain Parkway
  Salyersville, KY   41465
Start Date: May 17, '22
Comments:

May 17th 2:00 PM

Class 3A Region 7
Manager: Haley Ratliff
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-422-3976
Email: haley.ratliff@laurel.kyschools.us
Host: North Laurel High School
  1300 E. Hal Rogers Pkwy
  London, KY   40741
Host AD: Haley Ratliff
  Email: haley.ratliff@laurel.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-422-3976
Data Entry: Tim King
  Email: teejayking@gmail.com
Site: North Laurel
  1300 E. Hal Rogers Pkwy
  London, KY   40741
Comments:

May 24th, 5:00 PM
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